

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27506/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2009 in FA No.  
318/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

STATE BANK OF INDORE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RITA RAWAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Chitale, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Nityanand Jaisani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prabhoo Dayal Tiwari, Adv.  
For Mr. Rajesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It stated that learned counsel for the  
respondents is unwell.

As prayed, put up after two weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master